
360° OMNI DIRECTIONAL DESIGNPOST TOP RETROFITS

versatility & quality

-40°F TO 122F°

OPERATING TEMPVOLTAGE**

120-277V
80+

CRI RATED LIFE

50,000
L70

SURGE  
PROTECTION

6kA

ACTIVE
COOLING

MEDIUM + 
MOGUL BASES

E26/EX39
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WARRANTY

• �Available in 35W, 45W, 65W & 100W models  
replacing up to 400W HID. 

• �Advanced active cooling. Energetic cooling fan &  
dynamic temp control supports a longer, brighter life. 

• �Multi-directional mounting capability & 360° design.  
Use base down, base up or base sideways without  
affecting performance.

• �Pretested & potted drivers are burnt in 3x prior to  
shipping and protected against vibration & moisture.

• �Expertly engineered to work efficiently in enclosed 
fixtures & damp environments, while also protected  
against insects & dust.

• �Dual stage MOV protection with integrated 6kA surge.

• �USA designed & specified LED driver.

*	 See page 2 for additional color temperatures.

**	 See page 2 for 347 volt options for Canada.

runs  
cooler  
so it lasts 
longer

MOGUL OR 120V 
MEDIUM BASE ONLY

INSTALL METHOD

UL TYPE B

BYPASS

BALLAST 

LED-8033MXX, LED-8024MXX, 
8046MXX AND 8027MXX ONLY
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	 PART # 	 UPC	 REPLACES	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS 	 CCT (K)*	 BASE

LED-8033E57-A

LED-8033M57-A

LED-8024E57-A

LED-8024M57-A

LED-8046M57-A

LED-8027M57-A

844006081119

844006083366

844006080242

844006083366

844006081775

844006080273

175W

175W

250W

250W

320W

400W

35W

35W

45W

45W

65W

100W

5617

5237

6619

6632

9499

14613

5700K

5700K

5700K

5700K

5700K

5700K

E26

EX39

E26

EX39

EX39

EX39
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LED-8033E

3.4”

8.3”

2.4”

LED-8033M

3.4”

8.5”

2.5”

LED-8024E

3.4”

9.5”

2.4”

LED-8024M

3.4”

9.6”

2.5”

LED-8046M

11”

3.2”

4.1”

LED-8027M

12”

3.4”

4.5”

	 PART # 	 UPC 	 REPLACES	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS	 CCT (K)	 BASE
	 LED-8033E30-A	 844006081102	 175W HID	 35W
 	 LED-8033E40-A	 844006080570	 175W HID	 35W
	 LED-8033E57-A	 844006081119	 175W HID	 35W
	 LED-8033M30-A	 844006083328	 175W HID	 35W
	 LED-8033M40-A	 844006083342	 175W HID	 35W
	 LED-8033M57-A	 844006083366	 175W HID	 35W
	 LED-8024E30-A	 844006080341	 250W HID	 45W
	 LED-8024E40-A	 844006080679	 250W HID	 45W
	 LED-8024E57-A	 844006080242	 250W HID 	 45W	
	 LED-8024M30-A	 844006080549	 250W HID	 45W
	 LED-8024M40-A	 844006080167	 250W HID	 45W
	 LED-8024M57-A	 844006080532	 250W HID	 45W
	 LED-8046M30-A	 844006081751	 320W HID	 65W
	 LED-8046M40-A	 844006081768	 320W HID	 65W
	 LED-8046M57-A	 844006081775	 320W HID	 65W
	 LED-8027M30-A	 844006080372	 400W HID	 100W
	 LED-8027M40-A	 844006080174	 400W HID	 100W
	 LED-8027M57-A	 844006080273	 400W HID	 100W

4239
5468
5617
4550
5237
5237
6062
6924
6619
5893
6930
6632
8450
9587
9499
12486
14666
14613

3000K
4000K
5700K
3000K
4000K
5700K
3000K
4000K
5700K
3000K
4000K
5700K
3000K
4000K
5700K
3000K
4000K
5700K

ORDERING GUIDE

LED-8033E30C-A
LED-8033E40C-A
LED-8033E57C-A
LED-8033M30C-A
LED-8033M40C-A
LED-8033M57C-A
LED-8024E30C-A
LED-8024E40C-A
LED-8024E57C-A
LED-8024M30C-A
LED-8024M40C-A
LED-8024M57C-A
LED-8046M30C-A
LED-8046M40C-A
LED-8046M57C-A
LED-8027M30C-A
LED-8027M40C-A
LED-8027M57C-A

80844006081017
80844006081024
80844006081031
80844006083332
80844006083356
80844006083370
80844006080775
80844006080782
80844006080799
80844006080805
80844006080812
80844006080829
80844006081727
80844006081802
80844006081819
80844006080898
80844006080904
80844006080911

175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
320W HID
320W HID
320W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID

35W
35W
35W
35W
35W
35W
45W
45W
45W
45W
45W
45W
65W
65W
65W
100W
100W
100W

4740
5671
5537
4550
5237
5237
5879
6600
6646
5856
6740
6818
8471
9619
9440
13304
14736
14349

3000K
4000K
5700K
3000K
4000K
5700K
3000K
4000K
5700K
3000K
4000K
5700K
3000K
4000K
5700K
3000K
4000K
5700K

	 PART # 	 UPC 	 REPLACES	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS	 CCT (K)	 BASE

E26
E26
E26
EX39
EX39
EX39
E26
E26
E26
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39

347 VOLT OPTIONS FOR CANADA

E26
E26
E26
EX39
EX39
EX39
E26
E26
E26
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39


